
KRISHNA UNIVERSITY: MACHILIPATNAM
 
Time Table for LL.B/B.A.LL.B Examinations - November, 2017
 

Exnminatiou Centres 

Name of the Examination 
Centre 

Name of the Attached College Cour se 

S.Y.D. Sirldh artha Law SVD Siddhartha Law College. LL.B 
College. ' "i-illYilWlld:l (18 7) Vijayawadat 187) BA.LL.B 

The Hindu College PG Centre, 
Xlachilipntnam (220) 

DSR Hi.ndu College ofLaw. 
Machilipatnamf119) 

LL.B 

TIME TABLE 
Examination Time : 10-00 AM to 01-00 PM 

Examination 
Subject Code Subject Title

Date and Day 

Course: B.A.LL.B (III Semester) 

02-12-2017 Saturday BLB30110 Political Science-III 

04-12-2017 Monday BLB30210 Economics-I 

06-12-2017 Wednesday BLB30310 History of Courts, Legislature and Legal Profession in India -I 

08-12 -2017 Friday BLB30410 History and Indian Culture 

Course: LL.B/B.A.LL.B (III/VII Semester) 

20-11-2017 Monday LLB30110/BLB70110 Jurisprudence 

22-11-2017 Wednesday LLB30210/BLB70210 Property Law including transfer of property Act and Easement A 

24-11-2017 Friday LLB30310/BLB70310 Adm inistrative Law 

Company Law 

Public International Law . 
27-11 -2017 Monday LLB30410/BLB70410 

29-11-2017 Wednesday LLB30510/BLB70510 

Course : LL.B/B.A.LL.B (V/IX Semester) 

21-11 -2017 Tuesday LLB50110/BLB90110 Civil Procedure code and Limitation Act 

23-11-2017 Thursday LLB50210/BLB90210 
-­

Criminal Procedure Code, Juvenile Justice Act and Probation of 0 

25-11 -2017 Saturday LLB50310/BLB90310 Laws of Evidence 

28-11-2017 Tuesday LLB50410/BLB90410 
. 

Arbitration, Conciliation and alternative dispute resolution syste 

30-11-2017 Thursday LLB50510/BLB90510 Laws of Insurance 
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